Position

10012.Utilities Supervisor.Non

Exempt

10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10153.Port Utilities
Foreman.Non Exempt

10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10153.Port Utilities
Foreman.Non Exempt
10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10001.Equipment Systems
Engineer.Non Exempt

10135.Plumber.Non Exempt

10001.Equipment Systems
Engineer.Non Exempt

10136.Port Electrician.Non
Exempt

10135.Plumber.Non Exempt

Other Positions Held City

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Department

Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities
Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities

Af331 Aviation
Facilities - Utilities

Total Wages

$230,754

$213,027

$203,638

$199,926

$199,804

$190,214

$185,492

$178,304

$161,322

$158,367

$152,409

$146,005

$145,427

$141,656

$97,346

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,597

$38,415

$47,390

$45,044

$19,551

$44,975

$17,227

$28,117

$44,162

$19,272

$18,595

$38,490

$44,045

$44,303

$38,467



