Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
10012.Utilities Supervisor.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$230,754	\$50,597
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$213,027	\$38,415
10153.Port Utilities Foreman.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$203,638	\$47,390
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$199,926	\$45,044
10153.Port Utilities Foreman.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$199,804	\$19,551
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$190,214	\$44,975
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$185,492	\$17,227
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$178,304	\$28,117
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$161,322	\$44,162
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$158,367	\$19,272
10001.Equipment Systems Engineer.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$152,409	\$18,595
10135.Plumber.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$146,005	\$38,490
10001.Equipment Systems Engineer.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$145,427	\$44,045
10136.Port Electrician.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$141,656	\$44,303
10135.Plumber.Non Exempt		Oakland	Af331 Aviation Facilities - Utilities	\$97,346	\$38,467